
N E W  J E R S E Y
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EXHIBIT HALL HOURS   FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8 & SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9  •  10AM–3PM

O F F I C I A L  S H O W  G U I D E
N E W  E N G L A N D  C A N N A B I S  C O N V E N T I O N S
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https://www.facebook.com/NE.Cann.Network
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CALL YOUR WHOLESALE REP MATT GUERTIN - 508.272.8613

NOVA FARMS HAS YOUR RETAIL NEEDS

COVERED!

Come see us at 
 The Necann show, booth 1100

NovaFarms.com

AWARD WINNING  
NOVA FARMS 
PRODUCTS 
COMING SOON!

SOLVENTLESS HASH INFUSED GUMMIES

SOLVENTLESS HASH INFUSED GUMMIES

Unveil a world of recreational adult-use cannabis in Woodbury, New  
Jersey, through Nova Farms’ newest flagship dispensary. Experience 
award-winning cannabis brands curated to elevate, setting the standard  
of quality and innovation within the vibrant landscape of the Garden State.
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@acctbuds @accountingbuds @acctbuds @accountingbuds

OUR SERVICES

License Applications

Financial Projections

Business Plans

Process Improvement

Mergers & Acquisitions, 

Restructuting

Bookkeeping & Accounting

Virtual CFO

Reporting & Strategic Support

Financial Planning & Analysis

Tax Strategy & Filings

On Site Assessment

Security Plans 

Project  Management

Physical Security

Outsourced Chief 

Security Officer
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WELCOME TO THE  
4TH ANNUAL  
NEW JERSEY  
CANNABIS CONVENTION
Thank you for joining us at the 4th annual New Jersey  
Cannabis Convention, the largest gathering of the cannabis  
industry in the state. This year, NECANN is pleased to announce 
our partnership with 420NJEvents. Our mission here, as it is at 
every one of our events, remains the same: bring the cannabis 
community together so it can grow and prosper through  
education, collaboration and communication. NECANN is excited 
to help grow the cannabis industry in New Jersey. 

Since 2015, NECANN has provided locally-focused and organized 
cannabis conventions. Through the tireless efforts of so many 
members of the cann-activist community, we’ve seen tremendous 
progress towards normalization of cannabis & hemp use which 
now includes full adult-use legalization in New Jersey. As you 
walk through the convention you’ll see and hear proof of progress 
everywhere, whether it’s visiting the exhibitors or listening to one 
of the many speakers educating us all weekend long. 

As always, we are grateful for the support of the exhibitors,  
sponsors, speakers, and attendees who make these great events 
possible. Your support is what drives our conventions and  
the industry as a whole—thank you for letting us be a part of 
something special!

NECANN Founder, 

Marc Shepard



You've worked hard to get You've worked hard to get 

 to this point. to this point.
    We will work evenWe will work even  

              harder to protect it.harder to protect it.

You Are...
 TheThe Cannabis Experts.Cannabis Experts.

  
We Are...

    TheThe Security Experts.Security Experts.

 www.setronics.com  |  800-640-4550

■  video surveillance  ■  access control  ■  emergency comm  
 ■  intrusion  ■  fire alarm   ■  24/7 monitoring

Visit Us In 

Booth 

#816



S P O N S O R S

Presenting
Nova Farms

Platinum
Advanced Extraction Labs

Ozone

Programming
Accounting Buds

Weiner Law Group
Sapphire Risk
420NJevents

Badge
Hashatron

Bag
Black Mamba

OUR SPONSORS
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Insurance and Risk 
Management for  
the Cannabis Industry

Risk & Insurance 
Employee Benefits
Retirement & Private Wealth

Let’s make sure you’re covered  
from seed to sale.

 o Workers’ Compensation

 o Management Liability

 o General Liability

 o Product Recall

 o Cyber Security

 o Crime

hubinternational.com/cannabis

Visit HUB International at Booth #1018 of the  
2023 NECANN New Jersey Cannabis Convention

Wayne Margulies 
Cannabis Insurance Specialist 
(646) 515-2303 
wayne.margulies@hubinternational.com

 o Equipment Breakdown

 o Employee Benefits

 o Product Liability

 o Business Auto

 o Business Interruption

 o Alternative Risk Transfer



S H OW  FAQ

Can I register to attend at the venue?   
YES, $25 single-day ticket, $40 for two days, 
CASH ONLY. The AC Convention Center has 
multiple ATM locations on site. 
Box office opens at 9:30am both days. 

Do I need a medical marijuana card  
to attend? NO.

Are pets allowed?
NO. Only registered service animals  
are allowed.

Is there an age requirement?  
YES. 18+, unless accompanied by  
parent/guardian.

Do I have to register my child to attend?    
NO. Children under 18 accompanied by a 
parent do not need a ticket.

Is my ticket transferable? YES. To transfer 
a ticket please email kris@necann.com with 
the name and email address of the person 
you’d like to transfer your ticket to.

What is the refund policy? 
All tickets are non-refundable.

Can I bring a bag/backpack?  
YES. Atlantic City Convention Center security 
reserves the right to search all bags/backpacks 
and may refuse any bag to be allowed in. 
NECANN will store rejected bags at the  
registration desk.  Food, beverages, and  
weapons are not allowed in the venue,  
please see Atlantic City Convention Center 
website for full details: https://meetac.com/

Is this event handicap accessible? YES.

Can I leave and re-enter? 
YES, attendees may leave and re-enter as 
often as they wish, but MUST have their 
show-badge for re-admittance. You will not be 
allowed back in without a show-badge.

Will food and beverages be available  
for purchase?  
YES. There will be concessions with  
lunch options/beverages on site and  
restaurants nearby.

Does my convention ticket include  
admission to the speaker program? YES.

Will Cannabis be available at the show?  
NO. Absolutely no cannabis of any kind  
can be sold or distributed at the Atlantic City 
Convention Center.

Is Cannabis use allowed onsite? 
NO. All New Jersey laws regarding cannabis 
use in public are in effect; no displaying, smoking/ 
vaping/consuming cannabis anywhere on 
Atlantic City Convention Center property.

Can I take pictures/video?
NO. Videotaping of speakers/programming is 
not allowed in ANY speaker session. Pictures  
& videotaping are allowed on the exhibit floor,  
but you should get permission before  
photographing/filming people directly. 
NECANN & the Atlantic City Convention Center 
reserve the right to restrict/deny photography/
video recording in any area, at any time, at 
their sole discretion.

SHOW DATES & HOURS 
Friday, September 8, 10:00 AM – 3:00 PM
Saturday, September 9, 10:00 AM – 3:00 PM

SOCIAL MEDIA   #NECANN23 is the official hashtag for the event.
NECANN SOCIAL MEDIA CHANNELS
        necannacon            ne_cann            NE.Cann.Network            bit.ly/necannyoutube

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

2023 NEW JERSEY  
CANNABIS  
CONVENTION
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mailto:kris%40necann.com?subject=Transfer%20TIcket
https://meetac.com/
https://www.instagram.com/necannacon/
https://twitter.com/ne_cann
https://www.facebook.com/NE.Cann.Network
bit.ly/necannyoutube



CANNABIS PROCESSINGCANNABIS PROCESSING  &  EXTRACTION EQUIPMENTEXTRACTION EQUIPMENT
CANNABIS PROCESSING CANNABIS PROCESSING 

& & 
EXTRACTION EQUIPMENTEXTRACTION EQUIPMENT

2021 Full Spectrum Catalog 

@Hashatron
www.Hashatron-USA.com
Info@hashatronusa.com

860-316-4306
Durham CT, USA 06422

INFO@HASHATRONUSA.COM / 860-316-4306
@HASHATRON / HASHATRON-USA.COM 

SCALABLE SOLVENTLESS SCALABLE SOLVENTLESS 
EXTRACTIONS SOLUTIONSEXTRACTIONS SOLUTIONS

CONTACT US TO LEARN MORE
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S H OW  FAQE X H I B I TO R S

EXHIBITOR LIST A–Z

AC LEEF

Accounting Buds

Advanced Extraction Labs

Agile Spectrum

Agri-Kind

All Weather Insulated Panels

Allspace Solutions Inc.

Alternative Biomedical Solutions

Anden

APPI Energy

Art Rolls Inc

Ascended CBD

Atlas Greenhouse

Atlas seed

AVS Technology

Azuca

Baked by the River

Berkshire Bank

BioTrack

Black Cannabis

Black Mamba

Brute’s Roots

Bud Bar Displays

Bud Bar Displays

Building Security Services  
& Systems

ButaCake

California Lightworks

Cannabusters Inc

CannaCoverage Insurance

CannaCribs Horticulture  
Consulting

Cannai

Cannakins

Cannaline

CannaPlanners

Booth Exhibitor

1142

826

1000

836

1126

841

745

1022

702

912

807

835

732

1106

804

1120

1134

1045

813

939

717

842

735

735

919

943

1101

1008

1037

726

937

1141

703

739

833

920

823

942

910

911

1009

821

710

1005

741

809

1118

820

1125

700

921

1023

839

721

728

907

907

905

719

1028

819

1122

1034

1104

734

Cannaster Supply LLC

Cannatrol

Cannbro Technology Co., Limited

CannDelta

Catalyst BC

Ciaccia CPA

Cilicon

Click Heaters

Coalition for Medical Marijuana— 
New Jersey, Inc

Contempo Specialty Packaging

Creative Services, Inc. (CSI)

Crescent Canna

Custom420.com

DAG

Design 710

Destiny Genetics

Dispensary ATM Services

Display Dispensary

Dutchie

Eliet USA

Enlite Tech Inc

EPaymints

EPaymints

ERC Provider

EstTech Inc

Evolved Extraction

Fernway

Financial Resources Federal  
Credit Union

Flash Security Integrators INC

Free My Weedman

FreeATMs.net

Gold Crown Horticultural  
Services

Greater Purpose

Booth Exhibitor

Green Alchemy  
(Blazin’ Bakery Products)

Green Thumb / RISE

Greentank Technologies

GROEN AUTOMATION

Grow Smart Solutions, Inc

Hanwha Vision

Hashatron

HBK CPAs & Consultants

Herb’s Supply

High Rollers Dispensary

Holistic Solutions

Horticulture Lighting Group

HRVST Limited

HUB International

Humboldt Seed Company with 
Pine State Seeds

Hummingbird Pre-Roll Systems

Iberocann Solutions

Identity Links

iKrusher

Impact Canopy

Indica Puzzles

IndicaOnline

Integrated Security Group

Juice Joint LLC

Julys Harvest

Kevins Worldwide

Kushley, LLC

LeafFilter Gutter Protection

LeafLink

LEEFOG Technology Co., Limited

Lerner David

Longview Strategic

Mechanical Service Corporation

Memmert USA, LLC

944

909

926

1007

1121

805

914

1033

810

1124

935

1144

1018

818

934

709

923

736

704

838

1111

1012

738

707

742

1137

827

837

1112

933

1014

Booth Exhibitor
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EXHIBITOR LIST A–Z
Booth Exhibitor Booth Exhibitor

1042

843

840

1143

1043

1044

802

714

712

1110

941

1100

1011

908

900

718

1108

1133

1029

913

1010

940

1038

1114

1139

705

816

906

720

1039

1127

904

Minority Cannabis Academy

Miss Grass

Mitsubishi Electric

moodmats

Mudd Brothers Cannabis Co.

National Secure Transport

NEC Financial Services

Niagara Label Company

NJ DOL-TDI/FLI

NJDOL - Division of  
Temporary Disability and  
Family Leave Insurance

Noire Dispensary

Nova Farms

Nurse Wellness

Organic Mechanics Soil

Ozone / Simply Herb

Panacea Payroll

Paybotic

PayNet System, LLC

Pipp Horticulture

PNI•HCM

POSaBIT, Inc.

Pre-Packs Custom Chillums

Premo

PreRoll-Er

Restore Dispensaries

Rimol Greenhouse Systems

Setronics Corp.

SevenPoint Interiors

Shore Grow, LLC

Simply Pure Trenton

Skunkfoot Farms

Smithers Cannabis Testing 
Services Division

Solink

Spider Thermo LLC

Sriven Labs

Sweetspot Brands

Tetragram

The Botanist

The Leaf Joint

The Library

The Other Side Dispensary

The Stukel Group, LLC

Thompson Duke Industrial, LLC

TOPBAR TECHNOLOGY INC

Total Grow Control

Trichome Analytical

TSRgrow

UFCW

Underdog Fire and Security

US Printing and Packaging

UZIO Technology Inc.

Valere Architects

Valley Wellness

Verano

Verde Payments

Vermont Compost Company

Wana Brands

Web Infusion

WECO

Weiner LAw Group LLP

Wilson Safe Company

World Insurance Associates LLC

XENA NJ LLC

YERRR

Zenco

845

1109

808

936

1040

706

1138

1035

1041

1123

932

1004

924

1013

1128

740

722

829

1020

806

938

737

708

1129

811

1140

1132

800

1032

1019

1036

1136

918

E X H I B I TO R S





Louis N. Magazzu
DEPARTMENT CHAIR

Matthew E. Gilson
PARTNER

Emily J. Weiner
PARTNER

Mark A. Tabakin
MANAGING PARTNER

2023 CONFERENCE

SEPTEMBER 8 - 9

10 A.M. - 3 P.M.

Atlantic City
Convention Center
1 Convention Blvd.
Atlantic City, NJ 08401

REGISTER NOW

COME VISIT US IN

BOOTH #800!
COMPLIMENTARY
BREAKFAST
WITH EXPERTS - SATURDAY @ 8:30 A.M.
Invitation Only

necann.com/new-jersey-convention
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S H OW  FAQE X H I B I TO R S

EXHIBITOR LIST  
BY BOOTH NUMBER 

Destiny Genetics

Anden

Cannaline

Indica Puzzles

Rimol Greenhouse Systems

The Botanist

Kevins Worldwide

Verde Payments

Identity Links

Coalition for Medical Marijuana- 
New Jersey, Inc

NJ DOL-TDI/FLI

Niagara Label Company

Black Mamba

Panacea Payroll

EstTech Inc

Shore Grow, LLC

Eliet USA

Underdog Fire and Security

CannaCribs Horticulture 
Consulting

Enlite Tech Inc

Atlas Greenhouse

Greater Purpose

Bud Bar Displays

Bud Bar Displays

Impact Canopy

Verano

Julys Harvest

CannaPlanners

UFCW

Creative Services, Inc. (CSI)

Booth Exhibitor

700

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

712

714

717

718

719

720

721

722

726

728

732

734

735

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

745

800

802

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

813

816

818

819

820

821

823

826

827

829

833

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

Kushley, LLC

Allspace Solutions Inc.

Weiner LAw Group LLP

NEC Financial Services

AVS Technology

Hanwha Vision

Valere Architects

Art Rolls Inc

Sriven Labs

Crescent Canna

Herb’s Supply

Wana Brands

BioTrack

Setronics Corp.

Humboldt Seed Company with  
Pine State Seeds

Financial Resources Federal  
Credit Union

DAG

Click Heaters

Cannbro Technology Co., Limited

Accounting Buds

LEEFOG Technology Co., Limited

US Printing and Packaging

Cannaster Supply LLC

Ascended CBD

Agile Spectrum

Lerner David

IndicaOnline

Dutchie

Mitsubishi Electric

All Weather Insulated Panels

Booth Exhibitor

Brute’s Roots

Miss Grass

Solink

Ozone / Simply Herb

Smithers Cannabis Testing 
Services Division

ERC Provider

SevenPoint Interiors

EPaymints

EPaymints

Organic Mechanics Soil

Green Thumb / RISE

Catalyst BC

Ciaccia CPA

APPI Energy

PNI•HCM

Hashatron

Zenco

Building Security Services  
& Systems

Cannatrol

Dispensary ATM Services

iKrusher

Total Grow Control

Greentank Technologies

Thompson Duke Industrial, LLC

Mechanical Service Corporation

Hummingbird Pre-Roll Systems

Holistic Solutions

Sweetspot Brands

Cannai

Valley Wellness

842

843

845

900

904

905

906

907

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

918

919

920

921

923

924

926

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

Booth Exhibitor
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S H OW  FAQ

EXHIBITOR LIST  
BY BOOTH NUMBER 
Booth Exhibitor Booth Exhibitor

939

940

941

942

943

944

1000

1004

1005

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1018

1019

1020

1022

1023

1028

1029

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

Black Cannabis

Pre-Packs Custom Chillums

Noire Dispensary

CannDelta

ButaCake

Green Alchemy  
(Blazin’ Bakery Products)

Advanced Extraction Labs

TOPBAR TECHNOLOGY INC

Contempo Specialty Packaging

GROEN AUTOMATION

Cannabusters Inc

Cilicon

POSaBIT, Inc.

Nurse Wellness

Juice Joint LLC

Trichome Analytical

Memmert USA, LLC

HUB International

World Insurance Associates LLC

UZIO Technology Inc.

Alternative Biomedical Solutions

Display Dispensary

Fernway

Pipp Horticulture

Wilson Safe Company

HBK CPAs & Consultants

Free My Weedman

The Library

XENA NJ LLC

CannaCoverage Insurance

Premo

Simply Pure Trenton

Tetragram

The Other Side Dispensary

Minority Cannabis Academy

Mudd Brothers Cannabis Co.

National Secure Transport

Berkshire Bank

Nova Farms

California Lightworks

FreeATMs.net

Atlas seed

Paybotic

Spider Thermo LLC

NJDOL - Division of 
Temporary Disability and  
Family Leave Insurance

Integrated Security Group

Longview Strategic

PreRoll-Er

Custom420.com

Azuca

Grow Smart Solutions, Inc

Flash Security Integrators INC

The Stukel Group, LLC

High Rollers Dispensary

Design 710

Agri-Kind

Skunkfoot Farms

TSRgrow

Vermont Compost Company

WECO

PayNet System, LLC

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1100

1101

1104

1106

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1114

1118

1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1132

1133

E X H I B I TO R S

Booth Exhibitor

Baked by the River

YERRR

LeafFilter Gutter Protection

The Leaf Joint

Restore Dispensaries

Web Infusion

Cannakins

AC LEEF

moodmats

Horticulture Lighting Group

1134

1136

1137

1138

1139

1140

1141

1142

1143

1144
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2023 NEW JERSEY  
CANNABIS CONVENTION
Atlantic City Convention Center  |  Atlantic City, New Jersey
September 8–9, 2023

S H OW  M A P



S H OW  M A P
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S C H E D U L E

2023 NEW JERSEY  
CANNABIS CONVENTION  
PROGRAMMING

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 201
Ordinance to Opportunity: Identifying 
Cannabis Real Estate Objectives  
and Overcoming Key Obstacles
Daniel Tropp
B U S I N E S S  O P E R AT I O N S

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 202
Building High-Yield Facilities:  
Mastering Cannabis Facility Design 
and Construction in New Jersey
Adam Herbert
C U LT I VAT I O N  &  C U LT U R E

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 309
Learnings from Other  
States and Canada
Anne Forkutza
E N T R E P R E N E U R S H I P 

11:00a – 12:00p  |  Expo Floor
Corporate Responsibility  
and Social Equity
Danielle Drummond, Jai Kensey,  
Tenisha Victor
4 2 0 N J E V E N TS

11:30a – 12:20p  |  Room 201
What New Operators Need to Know 
that Those in Mature Markets  
Had to Figure Out the Hard Way!
Janice O’Reilly, David McManus
B U S I N E S S  O P E R AT I O N S

Friday, September 8, 2023                                                                            

11:30a – 12:20p  |  Room 202
In and Out of the Garden:  
Cannabis in the Garden State
Heather Kumer, Alison Reynolds
C U LT I VAT I O N  &  C U LT U R E

11:30a – 12:20p  |  Room 309
How to Create a Culture of Compliance 
in a Licensed Cannabis Operation
Jenny Germano
E N T R E P R E N E U R S H I P 

12:30p – 1:20p  |  Room 201
Cultivating Success: HR Trends  
for Thriving Cannabis Operators  
in New Jersey
Deborah Saneman, Karson Humiston,  
Drew Tybus
B U S I N E S S  O P E R AT I O N S

12:30p – 1:20p  |  Room 202
Pinching a Penny Until It Screams: 
Making that Cannabis Operator’s 
Dollar Go Farther
Stephanie Thomas + Steve Schain
C U LT I VAT I O N  &  C U LT U R E

12:30p – 1:20p  |  Room 309
Everything You Should Know  
About IRC 280E Compliance
Angela May
E N T R E P R E N E U R S H I P 
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S C H E D U L E

1:00p – 2:00p  |  Expo Floor
Technology & Social Equity  
in the Cannabis Industry
Jacob Carlson, Otha Smith
4 2 0 N J E V E N TS

1:30p – 2:20p  |  Room 201
Cannabis Naiveté:  
Attracting Canna-curious  
Consumers to Your Business
Monica Werkheiser
B U S I N E S S  O P E R AT I O N S

1:30p – 2:20p  |  Room 202
The Grey Market— 
Enforce or Coexist?
Paula Collins
C U LT I VAT I O N  &  C U LT U R E

1:30p – 2:20p  |  Room 309
Cashing In on Cannabis Hospitality: 
Learning the Ins-and-Outs of 
New Jersey’s Newest License Type
Jennifer Cabrera
E N T R E P R E N E U R S H I P 

2:00p – 3:00p  |  Expo Floor
Access to Capital and Social Equity
Kevin Hart, Patrik Jonsson, Joe Lustberg
4 2 0 N J E V E N TS

Saturday, September 9, 2023                                                                            

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 201
Protecting Your Green: Utilizing  
Payroll, HR & Timekeeping to Keep 
Your Cannabis Business Compliant
Teresa Kearney
B U S I N E S S  O P E R AT I O N S

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 202
State of the State’s Medical  
Marijuana Program
Michael Brennan
C U LT I VAT I O N  &  C U LT U R E

10:30a – 11:20a  |  Room 309
DIY Marketing on a Shoestring  
Budget: Tips and Techniques for  
Small Business Owners
Chris Vaglio
E N T R E P R E N E U R S H I P 

11:30a – 12:20p  |  Room 201
Tips for Growing a Financially  
Stable Cannabis Business
Todd W Polyniak CPA
B U S I N E S S  O P E R AT I O N S

11:30a – 12:20p  |  Room 202
Avoiding Blind Spots in Cultivation  
Operations: 90+ Questions for  
Decision Makers
Brian Staffa
C U LT I VAT I O N  &  C U LT U R E

11:30a – 12:20p  |  Room 309
Branding with CSR
Alyza Brevard-Rodriguez
E N T R E P R E N E U R S H I P 

11:30a – 12:20p  |  Expo Floor
Cannabis Culture and Social Equity 
Vladimir Bautista, Phil Charles,  
Ramon Reyes, Steve Vasquez
4 2 0 N J E V E N TS



 2 2   |  S E P T E M B E R  8 – 9 ,  2 0 2 3

S C H E D U L E

12:30p – 1:20p  |  Room 201
The Keys to Future-Proofing  
New Jersey Cannabis: Science,  
Experiences, and Community
Dr. Bernie Lorenz
B U S I N E S S  O P E R AT I O N S

12:30p – 1:20p  |  Room 202
Genetics, Tissue Culture &  
Clean Cultivation
Justin Esquivel
C U LT I VAT I O N  &  C U LT U R E

12:30p – 1:20p  |  Room 309
Getting Your Brand Into New Jersey’s 
Cannabis Market: Which Path Is Best?
Stephen Pemberton + Angela Brown
E N T R E P R E N E U R S H I P 

1:00p – 2:00p  |  Expo Floor
Women in Cannabis and Social Equity
Alyza Brevard-Rodriguez, Kate Miller,  
Suzan Nickelson
4 2 0 N J E V E N TS

1:30p – 2:20p  |  Room 201
The Future of Cannabis Design
Rachael Grochowski, Harris Damashek  
and Erin Roche
B U S I N E S S  O P E R AT I O N S

1:30p – 2:20p  |  Room 202
LOQ and its Importance in Farm  
Bill 2018 for Cannabis Shipment and 
US Interstate Commerce Clause
Dr Harry Behzadi
C U LT I VAT I O N  &  C U LT U R E

1:30p – 2:20p  |  Room 309
How to Leverage Cannabis Higher 
Education for Your Business
Rob Mejia
E N T R E P R E N E U R S H I P 

2:00p – 3:00p  |  Expo Floor
Legacy to Legal and Social Equity
Chris Ball, Mario “Sherbinski” Guzman,  
Paras Chhabra
4 2 0 N J E V E N TS

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9 continued...




